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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

My3unuenko 1.0.

OeanHsak LI
Bakapuyk M.I.

Kopotnu-®eannak O.I.

Kopotunu O.T.
Bakapuyk A.M.
LLlerenbcbkuii L.l
Bakapuyk |.B.

Llerenscbkuia 1.O.

Mys3unuenko O.l.
My3unyenko C.M.

LLerenbcbkuin O.l.

[Jy6Ha CM.
[y6Ha M.M.
Tkau ALl

[Ay6Ha 4.M.
Tkay M.B.

®epopuerko C.b.

Tkau I.C.

®epopuerko HO.M.

KyzaekiH B.O.
Kysbmunuos €.0.
Kysbmunyos L.€.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 6

2023

Kny6 Opeca

BbnarosiweHcbke-2
B 120 [/ 48.3375045 /] 30.251903
28.05.2023 06:30:00

CoHAYHO

20

404
206.492
81

50

31

Kop,

245038
241027
241045
241016
241013
243898
243901
241116
241113
245039
245040
243783
243787
245046
243792
243786
243791
241039
245041
241057
243900
243785
243899

Kny6

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

32
83
26
28

42
10
30

1 92.50
470.25
491.50
459.75
452.00
277.25
484.25
165.75
477.50
0.00
0.00
448.75
176.00
267.25
0.00
174.25
83.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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08:41:34

09:02:52

1574.74

1355.32

08:41:34

09:08:00

00:26:26

0

38

43

% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.17 1542
0.28 132.26
0.24 11843
0.27 123.78
0.21 96.86
033 9242
0.29 138.36
0.20 33.15
0.23 11142
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.17 76.93
0.29 50.29
0.15 40.09
0.00 0.00
0.13 23.23
0.10 8.33
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi

6anun
pasowm
1027.00
869.09
518.83
477 .37
468.64
425.06
41336
402.58
390.59
325.56
265.04
257.13
90.50
67.51
3345
27.59
15.25
3.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 08:56:03



